A

SECRETARIAT OF THE NORTH MILADHUNMADULU ATOLL COUNCIL
SH.FUNADHOO, REPUBLIC OF MALDIVES.

AWARD DATA SHEET 2026
: AWARDED
# ﬁ PROJECT NAME CLIENT AWARDEDPARTY  CURRENCY " DATE “ DURATION |
1 Liter Petro secretariztofthe:North Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo = MVR 8,846.11  04/02/2026 1
Z__mQ:::Bma:_:.ﬁo__no::n__ A
2 02 AC (Inverter) AUX 12000BTU Secretariat of the North . Half Square / Funadhoo MVR | 14,000.00  10/02/2026 1
B P Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council ) N R R
3 01 AC (Inverter) AUX 12000BTU Secretaniat of the North Half Square / Funadhoo MVR 7,000.00  10/02/2026 1
Z__mascsamac_c >8__ no::n__ - I
4 Liter Petro Secretariat of the North Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo . MVR 8,829.04  10/02/2026 1
_,\___ma_._::Bma:_c >8= no::Q_ T
Secretariat of the North
5 Liter Petro Faymini Sh.Funadhoo ~ MVR 826830  10/02/2026 1
r §__ma:c:3mac_c >8__ noc:n__ ayminf caner una / \\\ N
6 Liter Petro SeciEtinat ofthe North: Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo = MVR  12,190.29  10/(2/2026 1
_<___mo_:c:3mac_: >8__ noc:n__ ‘ L B
7 Liter Petro secrelariatortheodth Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo  MVR 80198  10/62/2026 i
Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council R
8 |Liter Petro secrelantatiofithe North Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo MVR 8,946.43  10/02/2026 1
_S__ma:c:BNn_:_c >8__ noc:n__ e
9 Liter Petro Secretaria of the North Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo ~ MVR 7,287.63  10/02/2026 1

Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council



13 3 New AC Install

14 Liter Petro

Secretariat of the North

Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council
Secretariat of the North
Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council

Secretariat of the North
Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council

Secretariat of the North
Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council

Secretariat of the North
Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council

‘Secretariat of the North
Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council

Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo

Mohamed Janaah
Soasange/Sh.Milandhoo

March 3, 2026

MVR

6,196.08

7,283.23

7,698.06

15,000.00

10/02/2026

10/02/2026

16/02/2026

17/02/2026

21/02/2026

1

1




