

بِسْمِ اللَّهِ الرَّحْمَنِ الرَّحِيمِ



SECRETARIAT OF THE NORTH MILADHUNMADULU ATOLL COUNCIL
SH.FUNADHOO, REPUBLIC OF MALDIVES.

AWARD DATA SHEET 2026

#	PROJECT NAME	CLIENT	AWARDED PARTY	CURRENCY	AWARDED PRICE	DATE	DURATION
1	Liter Petro	Secretariat of the North Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council	Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo	MVR	8,846.11	04/02/2026	1
2	02 AC (Inverter) AUX 12000BTU	Secretariat of the North Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council	Half Square / Funadhoo	MVR	14,000.00	10/02/2026	1
3	01 AC (Inverter) AUX 12000BTU	Secretariat of the North Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council	Half Square / Funadhoo	MVR	7,000.00	10/02/2026	1
4	Liter Petro	Secretariat of the North Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council	Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo	MVR	8,829.04	10/02/2026	1
5	Liter Petro	Secretariat of the North Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council	Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo	MVR	8,268.30	10/02/2026	1
6	Liter Petro	Secretariat of the North Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council	Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo	MVR	12,190.29	10/02/2026	1
7	Liter Petro	Secretariat of the North Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council	Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo	MVR	8,101.98	10/02/2026	1
8	Liter Petro	Secretariat of the North Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council	Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo	MVR	8,946.43	10/02/2026	1
9	Liter Petro	Secretariat of the North Miladhunmadulu Atoll Council	Faymini coner/Sh.Funadhoo	MVR	7,287.63	10/02/2026	1

10	Liter Petro	Secretariat of the North Miliadhunmadulu Atoll Council	Faymini coner/Sh. Funadhoo	MVR	6,196.08	10/02/2026	1
11	Liter Petro	Secretariat of the North Miliadhunmadulu Atoll Council	Faymini coner/Sh. Funadhoo	MVR	7,283.23	10/02/2026	1
12	Air Freshner, Tissu, Sponge	Secretariat of the North Miliadhunmadulu Atoll Council	Hello Green/Sh. Funadhoo	MVR	2,650.00	12/02/2026	1
13	3 New AC Install	Secretariat of the North Miliadhunmadulu Atoll Council	Frnd Malak workshop Service	MVR	2,250.00	16/02/2026	1
14	Lier Petro	Secretariat of the North Miliadhunmadulu Atoll Council	Faymini coner/Sh. Funadhoo	MVR	7,698.06	17/02/2026	1
15	Engine man Cable Repair Kurun	Secretariat of the North Miliadhunmadulu Atoll Council	Mohamed Janaah Soasange/Sh. Miliandhoo	MVR	15,000.00	21/02/2026	1

March 3, 2026

